Things to Note

A BIG WELCOME TO
OUR GUESTS TODAY!

Please be encouraged to
drop your bulletin
connection card by the
Lobby Welcome Table - a
present awaits!

2019 NEW SONG
CHURCH BUDGET
PER MONTH: $25,546.

Average per month so far in
2019: $27,080.

PREGNANCY

RESOURCE CENTER

Sidewalk Advocacy
Training - Learning how
to peacefully and
effectively help women
choose life. Saturday, Nov.
16" from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m.
at Pregnancy Resource
Center 2019 Aero Way
#103. To register call
541.772.1921.

TODAY IS
INTERNATIONAL DAY
OF PRAYER FOR THE
PERSECUTED
CHURCH!

calendar

Nov. 3EFG & Ministry Leaders’
Workshop/Lunch

Nov. 8-9 Healing Rooms Training
Nov. 11 Veterans’ Day
Nov. 15" Burn 24-7 Worship

Nov. 16" Pregnancy Resource
Center Sidewalk Advocacy
Training

Nov. 17" Ladies’ Breakfast
Nov. 28" Thanksgiving
Dec. 1% Men’s Breakfast

contacts

Office

541-858-4085
office@newsongmedford.com
www.newsongmedford.com
4041 Crater Lake Ave Suite E
Medford, OR 97504

Dan Mickelson, Senior Pastor
541-890-5755
dan@newsongmedford.com

Brenda Mickelson, Pastor
541-890-4636
brenda@newsongmedford.com

Jeremiah Pickrel, Pastor

( Children, Admin)
541-821-1946
jeremiah@newsongmedford.com

Andrew Gifford, Youth Pastor
541-499-5525, andrew@newsongmedford.com

To request prayer from New Song Prayer
Request Team:
prayer@newsongmedford.com
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May you experience
the enjoyment of
God today...

Today’s equipping
message is by
Denny Cline

Our offering today
is for the ministry of
Denny Cline

Enjoying God
“For the kingdom of God is not a
matter of eating and drinking,
but of righteousness, peace and
joy in the Holy Spirit...”
(Rom. 14:17 NIV).
God wants us to enjoy Him! The
17th century Westminster
Confession of Faith says, “The
chief end of man is to glorify
God and enjoy Him forever.” Our
Sunday morning worship service
is all about enjoying God. May
you experience the enjoyment
of God today and in your
personal journey more
and more!

Enjoning oA g more

Today!

A Workshop/Lunch for
Enjoying Fellowship Group
leaders and other ministry

leaders from 12:00 to 1:15 p.m. in
Multi-Purpose room - A great
opportunity for leadership skill blessing
& acceleration!

Our featured ministry today is

Medford Healing Rooms

led by John Curtis & team -
Thursdav niahts at 6:30 p.m.!



